# City of Rochester Hills Earl Borden Awards - 2022





## City of Rochester Hills Earl Borden Awards



The Historic District Commission may present two types of awards:

- The Historic Preservation Award recognizes buildings/structures that serve as outstanding examples of historic preservation, architectural integrity, and adaptive reuse.
- The Historic Preservation Leadership Award recognizes individuals who have made outstanding efforts to support historic preservation in our Community.

## **City of Rochester Hills** Earl Borden Awards



The Historic Preservation Award will be presented *only* to local, state or nationally registered facilities within the City of Rochester Hills.

- Both commercial and residential facilities can qualify for the Award.
- The Award should acknowledge substantial renovation, repair or improvement to a historic facility.
- The Award recipient shall have been responsible for such renovation, repair or improvement.

The Preservation Leadership Award may be presented both to individuals and organizations for outstanding historic preservation efforts in the greater Rochester Hills Community.

## **City of Rochester Hills** Earl Borden Awards

### Preservation Leadership Award

- Michael Klieman
- Madelyn Rzadkowolski
- Gate Lodge on the Meadow Brook Farm Estate

#### Historic Preservation Award

- Vincent and Lauren Sinacola
- Pruitt House 1048 E. Tienken in Stony Creek Village



### City of Rochester Hills Earl Borden Awards - Historic Preservation Award







Vincent and Lauren Sinacola Pruitt House 1048 E. Tienken in Stony Creek Village

# City of Rochester Hills Earl Borden Awards - Preservation Leadership Award



Michael Klieman Madelyn Rzadkowolski Gate Lodge on the Meadow Brook Farm Estate